

2020 Hwy. 52 Median Landscape Project (#6904031)

Owner: Wausau WI, City of

Solicitor: Wausau WI, City of

04/07/2020 10:30 AM CDT

Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Pember Companies		Haas Sons, Inc.		revi design	
					Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
<b>Part 1 - Base Bid</b>										
1	205.0501.S	Site Prep	LS	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$22,470.00	\$22,470.00	\$3,840.00	\$3,840.00
2	205.0502.S	Earthwork	LS	1	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$90,380.00	\$90,380.00	\$78,959.00	\$78,959.00
3	504.0700.S	Dry Stacked Boulder Wall	Ln Ft	200	\$190.00	\$38,000.00	\$104.53	\$20,906.00	\$104.53	\$20,906.00
4	619.1000.S	Mobilization	LS	1	\$24,365.00	\$24,365.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,390.00	\$15,390.00
5	628.0001.S	Erosion Control	LS	1	\$555.00	\$555.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
6	632.0001.S	Large Shade Trees	Ea	9	\$470.00	\$4,230.00	\$583.00	\$5,247.00	\$583.00	\$5,247.00
7	632.0134.S	Betula Nigra Heritage 1 1/2"	Ea	70	\$335.00	\$23,450.00	\$425.00	\$29,750.00	\$425.00	\$29,750.00
8	632.0400.S	Plantings	Ea	1360	\$12.25	\$16,660.00	\$16.72	\$22,739.20	\$25.40	\$34,537.27
9	643.0100.S	Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$7,280.00	\$7,280.00	\$8,736.00	\$8,736.00
10	652.0226.S	Conduit HDPE Directional Bore 2-Inch	Ln Ft	320	\$30.00	\$9,600.00	\$30.00	\$9,600.00	\$36.00	\$11,520.00
11	652.0266.S	Conduit HDPE Directional Bore 6-Inch	Ln Ft	320	\$90.00	\$28,800.00	\$90.00	\$28,800.00	\$108.00	\$34,560.00
12	654.0301.S	Concrete Base Special	Ea	24	\$650.00	\$15,600.00	\$680.00	\$16,320.00	\$918.70	\$22,048.80
13	656.0650.S	Electrical Service	LS	1	\$63,105.00	\$63,105.00	\$56,800.00	\$56,800.00	\$68,160.00	\$68,160.00
14	1004.0101.S	.01 Irrigation of Plantings	LS	1	\$89,000.00	\$89,000.00	\$78,826.00	\$78,826.00	\$78,326.00	\$78,326.00
<b>Supplemental Bid Items</b>										
15	656.07000.S	Electrical Service w/o Wire	LS	1	\$48,775.00	\$48,775.00	\$43,900.00	\$43,900.00	\$52,680.00	\$52,680.00
<b>Base Bid Total</b>										
						<b>\$342,865.00</b>		<b>\$401,618.20</b>		<b>\$412,980.07</b>